8AM-5PM
Holidays

]

Ala

Conn.
Del.
D. C.
Fla.

$1.35
935
1.15
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35

$.70
.50
63
l?n
70
70
J0

.60
J0
85
85
85
.85

Ga.
Idahe

Kan.
La.
Maine

MNew Orleans
Portland

1.35

95
1.25
1.35
1.25
1.35
1.35

J0
.50
65
JO
.65
JO
JO

60

73

Md.
Mass.
Mich,
Minn.
Mo,
Mont.
Neb.

Baltimore
Boston
Detroit
Minneapolis
$t. Louis
Helena
Omaho

1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25
1.25
1.05
1.25

#7“
70
.70
65
.65
.50
65

.B5
85
.85
a5
JS
.65
75

Nev.
N. J.
N. Mex.
N.Y.
N. C.
N. D.
Ohio

Reno

Atlantic City
Albuquerque
New York City
Charlotte
Fargo
Cleveland

J0
1.35
1.05
1.35
1.35
1.25
1.35

is‘u
J0
.50
J0
70
.65
J0

.55
85
65

L H

73
.85

Okla.
Ore.
Pa.
R. L
S. L.
S. D.
Tenn.

Oklahoma City
Portland
Philadelphia
Providence
Charleston
Sioux Falls
Memphis

'12!‘

95
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25
1.25

65
.50
70
70
70
65
65

J5
.60
85

.B5
75
A5

Tex.
Utah
Va.
Wash.
W. Va.
Wis.
Wyo.

Houston

Salt Lake City
Richmond
Seattle

Huntington
Milwaukee

Cheyenne

1.25

95
1.35
1.05
1.35
1.25
1.15

65
.50
J0
.50
JO
65
65

J3
.60
.85

73
70
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ONE MINUTE
RATE

rates out of state (operator assisted calls)*
STATION RATES

% Collect or person calls, calls charged
te another number or to a credit card,
and calls placed from coin phones or

from hotel guest phones.

Holidays: New Years Doy, Independence Day,
Laber Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas. Typical
rates are for the first 3 minutes and de not in-

clude tax,

8AM-5PM
Mon. thru Fri.

Del.
D. C.
Fla.

Birmingham
Phoenix
Denver
Hartford
Wilmingten
Washington
Miami

Ga.
Idaho
1.
Ind.
Kan.
l‘:l
Maine

Atlanta
Boise
Chicago
Indianapolis
Topeka

New Orleans
Portland

Md.
Maass.
Mich,
Minn,
Meo.
Mont,
Neb.

Baltimore
Boston
Detroit
Minneapolis
5t. Lovis
Helena
Omaha

Nev.
N. J.
N. Mex,
N.Y.
N.C.
N. D.
Ohie

Rene

Atlantic City
Albuquerque
New Yerk City
Charlotte

Fargo
Cleveland

Okla.
Ore.
Pa.
R. L
$.C.
S.D.
Tenn.

Oklahoma City
Portland
Philadelphia
Providence
Charleston
Sioux Falls
Memphis

Tex.
Utah
Va.
Wash.
W. Va.
Wis.
Wyo.

Houston

Salt Lake City
Richmond
Seattle
Huntington
Milwauvkee
Cheyenne

PERSON RATE

ALL HOURS

Sat., Sun, and

Holidays

—l-.-qa:q
QOOWn

—
Qo

e -l
- = ® ™ '
il

-3

-
=

-lrl—l- Sl ol el sl
-l -- -
(=N =N =]

2233;

00 == Un
(- N=0"]

ALL HOURS
Mon. thru Sun.
and Holidays

— —

Typicol rotes ore for the first three
minules, excepl lor the one minule
rate 11 p.m, - 8 a.m., ond do not in-

tlude lax.

Holiday rates opply on Mew Year's
Day, Independence Doy, Lebor Doy,
Thanksgiving ond Christmas when
they fall on weekdays.

3% CALLS YOU COMPLETE WITHOUT OPERATOR ASSISTANCE.
( This rate also applies to calls made from localities where cus-
tomer cannot dial long distance direct.)

ALASKA, CANADA, HAWAII, MEXICO AND OVERSEAS POINTS

Reduced rale periods for these calls differ from those in the toble above. The rales balow
(excluding tax) are for the first 3 minules and for persen day calls. lewer sialion rates

are availoble 1o some points. Reduced rates maoy apply evenings or weekends and some
holidays, Ask operator for delails.

Alaska
Fairbanks
Juneau
Australia . ...
Bermuda ....

Canada

Calgary ....$ 2.95
Montreal .... 4.50
England ,... 9.60
Germany .... 12.00

.. $ 660
5.90
12.00

Puerto Rico .. 10.00
9.00

South America 12.00

—

© The Pacific Teleghene and Talegroph Company 1970 13

*Ask operalor for rale

12 O The Pecific Teleghone and Télegraph Company 1970




